
www.atp4you.netwww.atp4you.netwww.atp4you.net

Warehouse locations: Los Angeles, Phoenix, Tucson, Grand Prairie, Seattle, Boise Warehouse locations: Los Angeles, Phoenix, Tucson, Grand Prairie, Seattle, Boise Warehouse locations: Los Angeles, Phoenix, Tucson, Grand Prairie, Seattle, Boise 

1-855-358-78251-855-358-78251-855-358-7825

ATP TG839ATP TG839ATP TG839
The all-position radial optimized for steer axles in regional and highway
   service.
Helps to resist wear in high scrub applications.
Offer exceptional traction throughout the usable tire life.
Helps to protect the working plies from bruises and penetration, and
   helps lower down time.
Buttress shoulder.
Full-depth stripes.
Full-width protector ply.

SIZE

315/
80R22.5

12R22.5

9.0

9.0

20

18

M

M

156

152

150

148

850 14.5

14.5850

4000 / 3350

3550 / 3150

312

300

1076

1084

RIM
PLY

RATING

SPEED

TIRE DIMENSION
(mm)

SECTION

WIDTH

LOAD INDEX

SINGLE DUAL

INFLATION
PRESSURE

LOAD CAPACITY
SINGLE/DUAL

TREAD
DEPTH

KPA KG mm
OVERALL

DIAMETER

SYMBOL

TRANSPORTATION KINGTRANSPORTATION KINGTRANSPORTATION KING


	Page 5

