



1-855-358-7825 www.atp4you.net





## ATP TG839

- The all-position radial optimized for steer axles in regional and highway service.
- Helps to resist wear in high scrub applications.
- Offer exceptional traction throughout the usable tire life.
- Helps to protect the working plies from bruises and penetration, and helps lower down time.
- Buttress shoulder.
- Full-depth stripes.
- Full-width protector ply.



SIZE	RIM	PLY RATING	SPEED	TIRE DIMENSION (mm)		LOAD INDEX		INFLATION PRESSURE	LOAD CAPACITY SINGLE/DUAL	TREAD DEPTH
			SYMBOL	SECTION WIDTH	OVERALL DIAMETER	SINGLE	DUAL	КРА	KG	mm
315/ 80R22.5	9.0	20	М	312	1076	156	150	850	4000 / 3350	14.5
12R22.5	9.0	18	М	300	1084	152	148	850	3550 / 3150	14.5